
M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2017 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Jacek ŻUROWSKI 6857 GSML 65 65

2 Franciszek KAŃCZOK 2624 RY 40 40

3 Konrad ŻUROWSKI 6856 GSML 35 35

4 Jan KABACIŃSKI 7123 NT 32 32

5 Wiesław MÓJ 2051 GSML 31 31

6 Eugeniusz SŁOMKA 2625 RY 28 28

7-8 Stanisław KUBIT 338 GSML 26 26

7-8 Czesław ZIOBER 2267 GSML 26 26

9-10 Wiesław DZIUBA 642 RY 18 18

9-10 Jan WOJTAK 2440 A.GL 18 18

11-12 Jakub WISNIEWSKI (J) 7049 GSML 17 17

11-12 Bogusław KUDAS 3079 NT 17 17

13 Marek ŁYSAKOWSKI 5976 GSML 15 15

14-16 Cyprian BŁASZCZYK 6347 GSML 14 14

14-16 Stanisław BOCHEŃSKI 1052 NT 14 14

14-16 Hieronim MORGAŁA 1169 RY 14 14

17 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 A.GL 13 13

18 Dawid KARPOWICZ (J) 7211 GSML 11 11

19 Ewald Stawinoga 230 GSML 9 9

20 Piotr Szymański 5492 GSML 7 7

21 Stanisław Kopacz 2261 GSML 6 6

22 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 A.GL 5 5

23 Szymon BANKIEWICZ (J) 7436 GSML 4 4

24-25 Rafał TENUS 7031 GSML 3 3

24-25 Antoni DŁUGOPOLSKI (J) 7370 NT 3 3

26 Iga Gozdek (J) 7086 GSML 2 2

27-29 Krzysztof KIJAS (J) 7488 GSML 1 1

27-29 Milosz TOMECKI (J) 7372 RY 1 1

27-29 Wojciech SMOŁKA (J) 7262 RY 1 1

30 Franciszek Krakowczyk (J) 7422 RY 0 0
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M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2017 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Dawid KARPOWICZ (J) 7211 GSML 53 53

2 Jakub WISNIEWSKI (J) 7049 GSML 50 50

3 Szymon BANKIEWICZ (J) 7436 GSML 32 32

4 Miłosz TOMECKI (J) 7372 RY 27 27

5 Stanisław Rajca  (J) 7584 GSML 25 25

6 Franciszek Krakowczyk (J) 7422 RY 23 23

7 Piotr Budzyk (J) 7250 NT 21 21

8-10 Iga Gozdek (J) 7086 GSML 19 19

8-10 Antoni DŁUGOPOLSKI (J) 7370 NT 19 19

8-10 Wojciech SMOŁKA (J) 7262 RY 19 19

11 Krzysztof KIJAS (J) 7488 GSML 10 10

12 Jakub Zdzieblik (J) 7708 GSML 9 9

13 Maciej Śliż (J) 7435 GSML 8 8

14-15 Maciej ZUBEK (J) 7654 NT 7 7

14-15 Magdalena SMOŁKA (J) 7421 RY 7 7

M-ce Imię i Nazwisko Nr Lic Nazwa Klubu 2017 MP PP PŚ Suma pkt

1 Szymon BANKIEWICZ 7436 GSML 35 35

2 Franciszek KRAKOWCZYK 7422 RY 26 26

3 Iga Gozdek 7086 GSML 25 25

4 Maciej ZUBEK 7654 NT 22 22

5 Dawid KARPOWICZ 7211 GSML 20 20

6 Bartosz GUZIUK 7493 RY 17 17

7-8 Miłosz TOMECKI ( 16 ) 7372 RY 15 15

7-8 Wojciech SMOŁKA 7262 RY 15 15

9 KLAUDIA POPEK 7545 GSML 13 13

10 Magdalena SMOŁKA 7421 RY 10 10

11 STANISŁAW RAJCA 7584 GSML 9 9

12-13 AGNIESZKA DOLIŃSKA 7693 GSML 8 8

12-13 ALICJA ROŻEK 7676 GSML 8 8

14 PATRYK ROŻEK 7677 GSML 7 7
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